
Ref. No. 108 /Co\f/Exam./2019 Datet 28.01.2019

Rama University Uttar Pradesh, Kanpur

Faculty of Medical Sciences

Theory Examinxtion Schedule ofMBBS Final Paft- I, Par.t-II & MBBS 2'd Professional Year

Main Examination -2019

TIMINGT 10:00 AM-To l:00 PM

MBBS Final Professional @art -I)

MBBS Final Professional (Part -ID

Date & Day Paper Subject

23.02.2019 Saturday First Community Medicine

25.02.2019 Monday Second Community Medicine

27.02.2019 Wednesday Ophthalmoloey {A/B)

28.02.2019 Thursday ENT(A/B)

01.03.2019 Friday First General Medicine

05.03.2019 Tuesday Second Ge6eral Mediclne

07.03.2019 Thursday Pediatrics (A/B)

09.03.2019 Saturday First GeneralSurgery

11.03.2019 Monday Second GeneralSurgery

13.03.2019 Wednesday First Obst & Gynaecology

15.03.2019 Friday Second Obst & Gynaecology

()



MBBS 2'd Professional

Vcnue:- [acult\ ofEngineering & TechDology

02.03.2019 Saturday First Pathology

06.03.2019 Wednesday second Pathology

08.03.2019 Friday First Microbiology

12.03.2019 Tuesday Second Microbiology

14.03.2019 Thursday First Pharmacology

16.03.2019 Saturday Second Pharmacology

18.03.2019 Monday Forensic Medlclne (A/B)

ffi;-"flq,,
Copy to:-

1 . Secretary to Ilon'ble Chancellor. Rama University Uttar pradesh, Kanpur.
2. Secretary to l{on'ble Vice-Chancellor. Rama University Uttar pradesh, Kanpur.
3. Corcem Dean, /Principal.
4. Director (A&F).
5. IT Incharge - for Upload in University website .

6. AR (Examination Section) AR (Academic)/Concem File.
7. Hostel Warden Boys/cirls (Medical).
8. Transpoft Incharge .

9. Secudty Manager for inio and necessary action.


